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MMX-8

PRODUCTINFOS

Miniature universal audio mixer

8 mono channels, switchable mic/line
Selection of 4 stereo channels

2 output level controls, 2 peak LEDs
Supplied w/o battery

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MMX-8

Input channels 8

Number of mix/mono 8

No. of stereo 4

Mic input 5mV, 8 x 6.3 mm jack
Line input 50 mV, 8 x 6.3 mm jack
Master output 100 mV, 2 x 6.3 mm jack

Frequency range 20-20,000 Hz
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MMX-8
THD < 0.4%
S/N ratio 55 dB

Power supply

Admiss. ambient temp.

Width

Height

Depth

Weight

Packing dimensions (W x H x L)
Gross weight

Net weight

9 V battery or
via optional power supply
PSS-600E

0-40 °C

150 mm

68 mm

115 mm

550 g

0.12 x 0.085 x 0.16 m
0.643 kg

0.551 kg



